

Bill of materials

#	Vendor Part number	OEM / Manufacturer Part Number	OEM / Manufacturer Name	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Line Item
1	70-1000-A2026	985-899	WES10011-70	FLASHING LIGHT SIGNAL, LIGHT HEAD BODY (WCH), ALUMINUM, 12"	8	\$ 94.00	\$ 752.00
2	70-1000-A2028	3010-500-04	MIL10006-70	FLASHING LIGHT SIGNAL, MILLER, LED INSERT, 12"	3	\$ 190.00	\$ 570.00
3	70-1000-A2042	RJC-CBUCK-1	BOAIMP00-70	SIGNS, CROSSING, CROSSBUCK, 48"x9"	2	\$ 66.75	\$ 133.50
4	70-1000-A1775	DISCONTIUED	SOU10023-70	DISCONTIUED - WIRE, CASE, T.C. RED, #10	100	\$ 0.34	\$ 34.00
5	70-1000-A1776	DISCONTIUED	SOU10023-70	DISCONTIUED - WIRE, CASE, T.C. RED, #16	448	\$ 0.22	\$ 98.56
6	70-1000-A2246	USE 70-1000-A2382	SOU10023-70	DISCONTIUED - WIRE, CASE, T.C. BLUE, #16	171	\$ 0.21	\$ 35.91
7	70-1000-A2133	NEG-1210-EBL	NAT10011-70	BELL, CROSSING, ALUMINUM, NEG, 4" OR 5" MOUNT	1	\$ 179.00	\$ 179.00
8	70-1000-A2998	980-13-9-10-SS	WES10011-70	FLASHING LIGHT SIGNAL, WCH, HOODS & BACKGROUNDS, 20", W/ HARDWARE	2	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00
9	70-XXXX-X0010	0	RJC00100-70	PTC CASE	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
10	70-XXXX-X0011	0	RJC00100-70	OPTEX SENSOR	1	\$ 144.00	\$ 144.00
11	70-XXXX-X0012	0	RJC00100-70	MISC HARDWAR	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
12	70-1000-A3093	S-AAR-5-105-CN2	NAT10011-70	SIGN, BRACKET, ASSY, NEG, CROSSBUCK SIGN BRACKET KIT	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
13	70-1000-A2998	980-13-9-10-SS	WES10011-70	FLASHING LIGHT SIGNAL, WCH, HOODS & BACKGROUNDS, 20", W/ HARDWARE	6	\$ 48.00	\$ 288.00
14	70-1000-A2028	3010-500-04	MIL10006-70	FLASHING LIGHT SIGNAL, MILLER, LED INSERT, 12"	5	\$ 190.00	\$ 950.00
15	70-1000-A3093	S-AAR-5-105-CN2	NAT10011-70	SIGN, BRACKET, ASSY, NEG, CROSSBUCK SIGN BRACKET KIT	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
16	70-1000-A2431	4000-44615-004X	SIE10001-70	AAR, ARRESTOR, BASE, 3 POST, PORCELAIN, W/ AAR HARDWARE & HD ARRESTOR 022615-1X	7	\$ 52.08	\$ 364.56
17	70-1000-A1955	ELC-12/20	NRS10001-70	BATTERY CHARGER, 115/230V IN, 10-17V OUT, 20A OUT MAX	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
18	70-1000-A1787	106-11-1450	SOU10023-70	CABLE, SIGNAL, SOLID, BLACK, #14, 5 CONDUCTOR	125	\$ 1.76	\$ 220.00
19	70-1000-A2989	S-3380-S14	NAT10011-70	SIGNS, STRAPPING CLAMP, 4 IN & 5 IN, NEG	2	\$ 11.85	\$ 23.70
20	70-1000-A2533	XE-95	NRS10001-70	BATTERY CELL, LEAD ACID SEALED, 12V, 95 AH, XE-95	1	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00
21	70-XXXX-X0013	0	RJC00100-70	4"x4"x8" POST	2	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
22	70-XXXX-X0014	0	RJC00100-70	80LB BAG OF CONCRETE	4	\$ 5.00	\$ 20.00
23	70-XXXX-X0015	0	RJC00100-70	Timer Relay	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
24						Total BOM Items	\$ 6,984.23
25	Labor			Labor to install new signals			\$ 2,500.00
26						Total Amount	\$ 9,484.23
27							
28							
29							
30							
31							
32							
33							
34							
35							
36							
37							
38							
39							
40							
41							
42							
43							
44							
45							
46							
47							
48							
49							
50							
51							
52							
53							
54							
55							
56							
57							
58							
59							
60							
61							
62							
63							
64							
65							
66							
67							
68							
69							
70							
71							
72							
73							
74							
75							
76							
77							
78							
79							
80							